1:44 PM 10/28/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA Open on 10/28/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 34.00, Rider count = 2
1D Time = 17.839, Placings = 2, Pool = % 34.00
1D Placings

1st 17.839 $ 34.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak "Frank
2nd 18.415 Karen Mitchell on LeDoux
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Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA Open/Race 2 on 10/28/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 34.00, Rider count = 2
1D Time = 17.839, Placings = 2, Pool = % 34.00
1D Placings

1st 17.839 $ 34.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak "Frank
2nd 18.415 Karen Mitchell on LeDoux



1:55 PM 10/28/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 2500 on 10/28/18

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 102.00, Rider count = 6

1D Time = 18.592, Placings 4, Pool = $ 102.00

Not Placed 2
1D Placings
1st 18.592 $ 61.00 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti "'Skyler™
2nd 18.803 $ 41.00 Sheri Philpott on Frosty
3rd 18.921 Tanya Ledbetter on Dash to Perfection "Delta"
4th 18.962 Summer Emick on TK Judging by the money '"Jude™
N/T 923.869 Amy Stafford on LB Time for Sunshine

N/T 930.379 Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge
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Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 2500/Race 2 on 10/28/18

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 85.00, Rider count = 5

1D Time = 18.566, Placings 4, Pool = $ 85.00

Not Placed 1
1D Placings
1st 18.566 $ 51.00 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti "'Skyler™
2nd 18.921 $ 34.00 Tanya Ledbetter on Dash to Perfection "Delta"
3rd 18.962 Summer Emick on TK Judging by the money "Jude™
4th 19.333 Sheri Philpott on Frosty

N/T 930.379 Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge



12:49 PM 10/29/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 1000 on 10/28/18

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 68.00, Rider count = 4
1D Time = 18.727, Placings = 4, Pool = % 68.00

1D Placings

1st 18.727 $ 41.00 Dana Millen on Itchi Kahn
2nd 18.882 $ 27.00 Shayna Forbes on Reyzed a Saint "Ray"
3rd 19.578 Tonya Bender on "'Sweets"™ Judges Sweet Score

4th 19.617 Camie Johnston on SC Famous Last Words "Ligety



2:25 PM 10/28/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 1000/Race 2 on 10/28/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 51.00, Rider count = 3
1D Time = 18.882, Placings = 3, Pool = % 51.00
1D Placings
1st 18.882 $ 51.00 Shayna Forbes on Reyzed a Saint "Ray"

2nd 19.578 Tonya Bender on "Sweets' Judges Sweet Score
3rd 19.617 Camie Johnston on SC Famous Last Words 'Ligety
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Barrel Race America, Version 12.0

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Location:

Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR

OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 500 on 10/28/18

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 119.00, Rider count = 7

1D Time = 19.226,

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

19.226 $ 51.00
19.314 $ 39.00
19.319 $ 29.00
20.342
21.577
21.777
22 .909

Placings = 7, Pool = $ 119.00

1D Placings
Marty Fox on FX Ima Fancy Star '"Mercedes"
Chris Nelson on Judges Golden Girl "Spice”
Hailee Kennedy on Smokes Genuine Bandit
Marty Fox on Slick Left a Dashin "Dot™
Lacie Brant on Can"t Tag Shotgun
Alicia Wyman on Gabby

Cheyenne Westwood on Almosta HighonCash
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2:52 PM 10/28/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
OBRA 25.00 Fees Jackpot in OBRA 500/Race 2 on 10/28/18

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 102.00, Rider count = 6

1D Time = 19.226, Placings 5, Pool = $ 102.00

Not Placed 1
1D Placings
1st 19.226 $ 61.00 Marty Fox on FX Ima Fancy Star "Mercedes"
2nd 19.314 $ 41.00 Chris Nelson on Judges Golden Girl "Spice"
3rd 20.342 Marty Fox on Slick Left a Dashin "Dot"
4th 21.577 Lacie Brant on Can"t Tag Shotgun
5th 21.777 Alicia Wyman on Gabby

N/T 925.800 Cheyenne Westwood on Almosta HighonCash
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Location:

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
356 Rim Rock Riders

Producer:
Contact:

541-980-7911

Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open 5D on 10/28/18

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1762.80, Rider count = 44

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time
5D Time

1st 17.797
2nd 17.839
3rd 17.902
4th 17.979
5th 17.986
6th 17.998
7th 18.161
8th 18.167

1st 18.352
2nd 18.364
3rd 18.373
4th 18.415
5th 18.474
6th 18.592
7th 18.629
8th 18.634
9th 18.727
10th 18.734
11th 18.750
12th 18.775

1st 18.842
2nd 18.854
3rd 18.882
4th 18.921
5th 18.999
6th 19.086
7th 19.149
8th 19.226

1st 19.573
2nd 19.617

17.797
18.297
18.797
19.297
19.797

$183.00
$160.00
$115.00

$162.00
$142.00
$101.00

$141.00
$123.00
$ 88.00

$120.00
$105.00

, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
Not Placed

1D

8, Pool
12, Pool
8, Pool
4, Pool
9, Pool
3

Placings

PP BHLRH

458.33
405.44
352.56
299.68
246.79

Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck

Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak "Frank
Lexie Goss on DTF Speedy Lu

Tamara Scroggs on Jedges Streakin Steel ''Steel
Amanda Bain on Skittles

Vickie Westwood on Betta Be French "Junior™
Barbara Goss on Sharon

Garan Buller on Caddy

2D Placings

Brenda Mays on Judge Buys Diamonds *‘Diamond"
Amy Smith on Zan Aspen Timber "Kat"

Marty Fox on "Pistol'™ Pistol Packing Twist
Karen Mitchell on LeDoux

Marty Fox on Mia Famous Judge

Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti "Skyler™
Shalene Baert on Barlinks Bit A Spire
Jackie Rhoden on Cabs Lil Zinger

Dana Millen on Itchi Kahn

Julie Vosberg on Tuff Shot

Kristi Werner on Kowboy

Adriene Steffen on Fires Bug

3D Placings

Christine Conley on Odie

Cindy Holland on Sallys a Cool Cat

Shayna Forbes on Reyzed a Saint "Ray"

Tanya Ledbetter on Dash to Perfection "Delta”
Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero
Nordman on Decker

Katie Barnhart on Smoke n Phoenix

Marty Fox on FX Ima Fancy Star '"Mercedes"

Tami

4D Placings

Amy Smith on Arial Fleet "Arial™
Camie Johnston on SC Famous Last Words 'Ligety



1:32 PM 10/28/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 2
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open 5D on 10/28/18

3rd 19.738 $ 75.00 Kristi Werner on Kasino
4th 19.790 Taylor Selby on Madam Gimme Yer Gold
5D Placings
1st 20.253 $ 99.00 Kaylee Fahlgren on Lena®s Queen of Harts
2nd 20.258 $ 86.00 Tamara Scroggs on "'Oakie' Happy Lowry Sport
3rd 20.342 $ 62.00 Marty Fox on Slick Left a Dashin "Dot"
4th 21.244 Christine Conley on Eyes Jack Sensation
5th 21.287 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Cruisin Teritori
6th 21.374 Tayler Jo Sherman on Keno
7th 22.909 Cheyenne Westwood on Almosta HighonCash
8th 23.623 Lacie Brant on Can"t Tag Shotgun
9th 28.570 Adriene Steffen on Ima Fly Guy
N/T 923.688 Rachelle Mose on Ril Cash Queen "Minion™
N/T 923.869 Amy Stafford on LB Time for Sunshine

N/T 930.379 Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge



2:54 PM 10/28/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open 4D/Race 2 on 10/28/18

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1103.60, Rider count = 28

1D Time = 17.797, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 331.08
2D Time = 18.297, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 297.97
3D Time = 18.797, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 253.83
4D Time = 19.297, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 220.72
Not Placed = 4
1D Placings
1st 17.797 $132.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck
2nd 17.839 $116.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak "Frank
3rd 17.902 $ 83.00 Lexie Goss on DTF Speedy Lu
4th 17.986 Amanda Bain on Skittles
5th 17.998 Vickie Westwood on Betta Be French "Junior™
6th 18.161 Barbara Goss on Sharon
7th 18.167 Garan Buller on Caddy
2D Placings
1st 18.364 $119.00 Amy Smith on Zan Aspen Timber "Kat"
2nd 18.373 $104.00 Marty Fox on "Pistol"™ Pistol Packing Twist
3rd 18.415 $ 74.00 Karen Mitchell on LeDoux
4th 18.443 Katie Barnhart on Smoke n Phoenix
5th 18.474 Marty Fox on Mia Famous Judge
6th 18.566 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti "Skyler™
7th 18.629 Shalene Baert on Barlinks Bit A Spire
8th 18.734 Julie Vosberg on Tuff Shot
3D Placings
1st 18.854 $102.00 Cindy Holland on Sallys a Cool Cat
2nd 18.882 $ 89.00 Shayna Forbes on Reyzed a Saint "Ray"
3rd 18.999 $ 63.00 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero
4th 19.086 Tami Nordman on Decker
5th 19.226 Marty Fox on FX Ima Fancy Star '"Mercedes"
4D Placings
1st 19.617 $ 88.00 Camie Johnston on SC Famous Last Words ''Ligety
2nd 20.342 $ 77.00 Marty Fox on Slick Left a Dashin "Dot"
3rd 21.287 $ 55.00 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Cruisin Teritori
4th 23.623 Lacie Brant on Can"t Tag Shotgun
N/T 923.688 Rachelle Mose on Ril Cash Queen "Minion™
N/T 923.929 Amy Smith on Arial Fleet "Arial”
N/T 925.800 Cheyenne Westwood on Almosta HighonCash

N/T 930.379 Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge



2:56 PM 10/28/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Futurity/Race 2 on 10/28/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 16.50, Rider count = 1
1D Time = 17.998, Placings = 1, Pool = % 16.50

1D Placings
1st 17.998 $ 17.00 Vickie Westwood on Betta Be French "Junior"
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Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Futurity on 10/28/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 16.50, Rider count = 1
1D Time = 17.998, Placings = 1, Pool = % 16.50

1D Placings
1st 17.998 $ 17.00 Vickie Westwood on Betta Be French "Junior"



2:58 PM 10/28/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Novice 4D $500 Under on 10/28/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 33.00, Rider count = 2

1D Time = 18.825, Placings = 1, Pool = % 19.80
2D Time = 19.325, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
3D Time = 19.825, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 20.325, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 13.20
1D Placings
1st 18.825 $ 20.00 Hailee Kennedy on Smokes Genuine Bandit

4D Placings
1st 22.241 $ 13.00 Alicia Wyman on Gabby



2:57 PM 10/28/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Novice 4D 500 & under/Race 2 on 10/28/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 16.50, Rider count = 1

1D Time = 22.241, Placings = 1, Pool = % 16.50
2D Time = 22.741, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
3D Time = 23.241, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 24.241, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00

1D Placings
1st 22.241 $ 17.00 Alicia Wyman on Gabby



1:39 PM 10/28/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Senior 4D 45 & up on 10/28/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 99.00, Rider count = 6

1D Time = 18.592, Placings = 4, Pool = % 59.40

2D Time = 19.092, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00

3D Time = 19.592, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00

4D Time = 20.092, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 39.60

Not Placed =1
1D Placings

1st 18.592 $ 59.00 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti "Skyler™
2nd 18.734 Julie Vosberg on Tuff Shot
3rd 18.842 Christine Conley on Odie
4th 19.086 Tami Nordman on Decker

4D Placings
1st 21.244 $ 40.00 Christine Conley on Eyes Jack Sensation
N/T 930.379 Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge



2:48 PM 10/28/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Senior 4D 45 & up/Race 2 on 10/28/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 66.00, Rider count = 4

1D Time = 18.566, Placings = 2, Pool = % 39.60
2D Time = 19.066, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 26.40
3D Time = 19.566, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 20.066, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
Not Placed =1
1D Placings
1st 18.566 $ 40.00 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti "Skyler™
2nd 18.734 Julie Vosberg on Tuff Shot
2D Placings
1st 19.086 $ 26.00 Tami Nordman on Decker

4D Placings
N/T 930.379 Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge

Page 1



1:36 PM 10/28/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 356 Rim Rock Riders
Contact: 541-980-7911
Location: Rim Rock Riders Event Center, Powell Butte, OR
BRN4D 24.00 Fees Jackpot in Youth 4D 17 & under on 10/28/18

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 49_.50, Rider count = 3

1D Time = 18.775, Placings = 1, Pool = % 29.70
2D Time = 19.275, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
3D Time = 19.775, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 20.275, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 19.80
1D Placings
1st 18.775 $ 30.00 Adriene Steffen on Fires Bug

4D Placings
1st 21.374 $ 20.00 Tayler Jo Sherman on Keno
2nd 28.570 Adriene Steffen on Ima Fly Guy
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